
S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4.

387-556, 934-926, 935-1042, WD 1

CHANEY FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JULY 25, 2025
1405 KINGSTON AVE
ORLANDO, FL 32807-3635

12-6S-17-09654-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02
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10/12/2017 BC 20.00 13,455 95,000 8,455 5,000
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0
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0

247,309

1545/2137 7/25/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHANEY ERNEST KEITH

CHANEY FAMILY REVOC

1538/2627 4/07/2025 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHANEY JANET MARIE TR

CHANEY ERNEST KEITH
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16895 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/24/2000

HX Base Yr

322 SE CHANEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,247 88.4058 99.01 222,475 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1904

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 86,495

FOP 120 30 36 2,317

FSP 96 40 38 2,445

FUS 560 100 560 36,040

UBM 1,344 20 269 17,312

3,464 2,247 144,609

BAS= W23 S40 E19 FOP=  E20 N6W20 S6$ N6 E20 N28 FSP= N6 W16
S6 E16$ W16 N6$ PTR=N30 FUS= N28 W20 S28 E20$ S30$ PTR=E30
UBM= E19 N6 E20 N28 W16 N6 W23 S40$W30$ .
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,455

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 95,000


